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201-20.10 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 75,000.00$    75,000.00$          -$                  

202-20.10 REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS LS 1 29,058.00$    29,058.00$          -$               -$                  

202-20.22 TREE REMOVAL, 6"-15"  EA 34 750.00$         25,500.00$          -$               -$                  

202-20.23 TREE REMOVAL, OVER 15" EA 4 3,500.00$      14,000.00$          -$               -$                  

202-99.02 REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGN EA 2 750.00$         1,500.00$            -$               -$                  

203-10.00 CLASS "A" EXCAVATION CY 1,812 25.00$           45,300.00$          -$               -$                  

203-10.30 LAND DISTURBANCE PERMIT LS 1 1,500.00$      1,500.00$            -$               -$                  

203-60.00 COMPACTING EMBANKMENT  CY 1,540 15.00$           23,100.00$          -$               -$                  

204-60.10 EMBANKMENT IN PLACE CY 439 25.00$           10,975.00$          -$               -$                  

304-05.04 TYPE 1 AGGREGATE BASE (4" THICK) SY 1,712 10.00$           17,120.00$          -$               -$                  

502-99.00 CONCRETE PAVER BLOCK ASSEMBLY SF 1,260 15.00$           18,900.00$          -$               -$                  

603-10.35 ADJUST WATER SERVICE VALVE TO GRADE EA 2 500.00$         1,000.00$            -$               -$                  

603-99.91 IRRIGATION SYSTEM LS 1 60,000.00$    60,000.00$          -$               -$                  

604-17.00 CLEANOUT EA 10 1,000.00$      10,000.00$          -$               -$                  

604-28.18
18" PVC DRAIN BASIN (NYLOPLAST STRUCTURE W/ 
BEEHIVE COVER) 

EA 2 4,500.00$      9,000.00$            -$               -$                  

604-28.24
24" PVC DRAIN BASIN (NYLOPLAST STRUCTURE W/ 
BEEHIVE COVER) 

EA 6 5,000.00$      30,000.00$          -$               -$                  

605-20.24 CLASS "B" PERFORATED UNDERDRAIN (4" PVC)  LF 112 25.00$           2,800.00$            -$               -$                  

608-60.04 CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4" THICK)  SY 1,572 70.00$           110,040.00$        -$               -$                  

611-50.40 ROCK OUTLET - MODOT TYPE 1 SY 90 120.00$         10,800.00$          -$               -$                  

611-99.00 HYDRAULIC GROUT FOR ABANDONED SEWERS CY 6 125.00$         750.00$                -$               -$                  

612-99.00
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL AND SITE 
CONTROLLED FENCING 

LS 1 1,000.00$      1,000.00$            -$               -$                  

619-00.00 MOBILIZATION (5% CONTRACT FEE) LS 1 94,800.00$    94,800.00$          -$               -$                  

627-99.00
CONTRACTOR FURNISHED SURVEYING AND 
STAKING

LS 1 7,500.00$      7,500.00$            -$               -$                  

726-54.06 6" POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE, SDR 35 LF 467 30.00$           14,010.00$          -$               -$                  

726-99.00 SELECT GRANULAR SEWER BACKFILL CY 450 1.00$             450.00$                -$               -$                  

726-99.12 12" HDPE SEWER PIPE - DUAL WALL LF 339 65.00$           22,035.00$          -$               -$                  

726-99.15 15" HDPE SEWER PIPE - DUAL WALL LF 240 75.00$           18,000.00$          -$               -$                  

731-00.48 PRECAST CONCRETE MANHOLE (48") EA 1 7,500.00$      7,500.00$            -$               -$                  

731-99.48 PRECAST CONCRETE SAMPLING MANHOLE (48") EA 1 7,500.00$      7,500.00$            -$               -$                  

732-00.15 15" FLARED END SECTION EA 1 1,500.00$      1,500.00$            -$               -$                  

732-10.12 12" FLARED END SECTION (METAL) EA 2 750.00$         1,500.00$            -$               -$                  

732-99.06 6" PVC BEVELED END SECTION EA 2 10.00$           20.00$                  -$               -$                  

802-20.00 PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SY 129 10.00$           1,290.00$            -$               -$                  

803-10.00 SODDING SY 7,015 10.00$           70,150.00$          -$               -$                  

806-45.08 INLET PROTECTION DEVICE - FILTER SOCK / ROLL EA 3 100.00$         300.00$                -$               -$                  

806-45.12 INLET PROTECTION DEVICE - FABRIC DROP EA 9 50.00$           450.00$                -$               -$                  

806-46.01 CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE EA 1 2,500.00$      2,500.00$            -$               -$                  

806-70.00 SILT FENCE LF 990 2.50$             2,475.00$            -$               -$                  

840-99.01 OVERSTORY TREE (2") EA 26 500.00$         13,000.00$          -$               -$                  

840-99.02 SHRUBS / ORNAMENTAL GRASSES (3 GAL) EA 231 65.00$           15,015.00$          -$               -$                  

840-99.03 GROUNDCOVER PLANTS (PLUGS @12" O.C.) EA 1,260 5.00$             6,300.00$            -$               -$                  

840-99.04
BIORETENTION BASIN PLANTING (PLUGS @18-24" 
O.C.) 

EA 1,037 5.00$             5,185.00$            -$               -$                  

840-99.05 SHRUB BED - MULCH SY 333 20.00$           6,660.00$            -$               -$                  

840-99.06 SHRUB MED - PLANTING SOIL AMENDMENT SY 333 20.00$           6,660.00$            -$               -$                  

904-99.00 ELECTRICAL SERVICE LS 1 30,000.00$    30,000.00$          -$               -$                  

980-99.00
SAFETY SURFACE MATERIAL - PLAYGROUND 
(SURFACE & CONCRETE BASE) 

SF 12,260 22.50$           275,850.00$        -$               -$                  

980-99.04 SITE AMENITY FEATURES (ALLOCATION) LS 1 80,000.00$    80,000.00$          -$               -$                  

980-99.02
PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT & FEATURES 
(ALLOCATION)

LS 1 616,500.00$  616,500.00$        -$               -$                  

980-99.06
RESTORATION OF EXISTING PAVILION AND 
RESTROOM (PREP & PAINT)

LS 1 40,000.00$    40,000.00$          -$               -$                  

980-99.07
COMPOSITE DECK AND ADA RAMP 
IMPROVEMENTS

LS 1 43,375.00$    43,375.00$          -$               -$                  

203-10.00 CLASS "A" EXCAVATION CY 10 30.00$           300.00$                -$               -$                  

304-05.04 TYPE 1 AGGREGATE BASE (4" THICK) SY 87 10.00$           870.00$                -$               -$                  

502-99.01 GRASS PAVERS SF 1,400 8.00$             11,200.00$          -$               -$                  

608-60.04 CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4" THICK)  SY 87 70.00$           6,090.00$            -$               -$                  

609-10.54 CONCRETE CURB, MOUNTABLE (6") LF 14 40.00$           560.00$                -$               -$                  

619-00.00 MOBILIZATION (5% CONTRACT FEE) LS 1 6,100.00$      6,100.00$            -$               -$                  

627-99.00
CONTRACTOR FURNISHED SURVEYING AND 
STAKING

LS 1 500.00$         500.00$                -$               -$                  

803-10.00 SODDING SY 190 10.00$           1,900.00$            -$               -$                  

904-99.02 ELECTRICAL SERVICE LS 1 2,480.00$      2,480.00$            -$               -$                  

980-99.05 BANDSTAND ASSEMBLY (ALLOCATION) LS 1 118,000.00$  118,000.00$        -$               -$                  

202-20.10 REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS LS 1 10,000.00$    10,000.00$          -$               -$                  

202-20.22 TREE REMOVAL, 6"-15"  EA 1 750.00$         750.00$                -$               -$                  

203-10.00 CLASS "A" EXCAVATION CY 951 30.00$           28,530.00$          -$               -$                  

203-60.00 COMPACTING EMBANKMENT  CY 808 15.00$           12,120.00$          -$               -$                  

304-05.04 TYPE 1 AGGREGATE BASE (4" THICK) SY 302 10.00$           3,020.00$            -$               -$                  

603-10.40 ADJUST WATER SERVICE VALVE TO GRADE EA 1 750.00$         750.00$                -$               -$                  

603-90.01 WATER SERVICE VALVE AND BOX EA 1 1,000.00$      1,000.00$            -$               -$                  

604-17.00 CLEANOUT EA 2 1,000.00$      2,000.00$            -$               -$                  
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607-99.48 ORNAMENTAL FENCE (48") - INCLUDES GATES LF 200 160.00$         32,000.00$          -$               -$                  

608-60.04 CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4" THICK)  SY 326 70.00$           22,820.00$          -$               -$                  

611-50.40 ROCK OUTLET - MODOT TYPE 1 SY 8 120.00$         960.00$                -$               -$                  

612-99.00
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL AND SITE 
CONTROLLED FENCING 

LS 1 500.00$         500.00$                -$               -$                  

619-00.00 MOBILIZATION (5% CONTRACT FEE) LS 1 4,604.00$      4,604.00$            -$               -$                  

627-99.00
CONTRACTOR FURNISHED SURVEYING AND 
STAKING

LS 1 500.00$         500.00$                -$               -$                  

726-54.06 6" POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE, SDR 35 LF 200 30.00$           6,000.00$            -$               -$                  

726-99.00 SELECT GRANULAR SEWER BACKFILL CY 216 1.00$             216.00$                -$               -$                  

726-99.03
3" HDPE DUCTILE IRON PRESSURE PIPE, DR 17 
CLASS 100

LF 63 10.00$           630.00$                -$               -$                  

731-00.48 PRECAST CONCRETE MANHOLE (48") EA 1 7,500.00$      7,500.00$            -$               -$                  

732-99.06 6" PVC BEVELED END SECTION EA 1 10.00$           10.00$                  -$               -$                  

803-10.00 SODDING SY 1,233 10.00$           12,330.00$          -$               -$                  

840-99.01 OVERSTORY TREE (2") EA 4 500.00$         2,000.00$            -$               -$                  

840-99.02 SHRUBS / ORNAMENTAL GRASSES (3 GAL) EA 25 65.00$           1,625.00$            -$               -$                  

840-99.05 SHRUB BED - MULCH SY 9 20.00$           180.00$                -$               -$                  

840-99.06 SHRUB MED - PLANTING SOIL AMENDMENT SY 9 20.00$           180.00$                -$               -$                  

904-50.75 CONDUIT, 3/4" LF 43 5.00$             215.00$                -$               -$                  

980-99.01
CONCRETE SURFACE MATERIAL, COLORED - 
SPLASH PAD

SY 336 85.00$           28,560.00$          -$               -$                  

980-99.03
SPLASH PAD EQUIPMENT & FEATURES (INCL. 
CONTROL VAULT) (ALLOCATION)

LS 1 210,000.00$  210,000.00$        -$               -$                  

ALTERNATE #2A -Rain Drop Stainless Steel Cabinet 
Assembly in lue of Inground Vault

LS 1 39,500.00$    39,500.00$          

Total Bid: 2,464,368.00$   

Denotes calculation error.  Corrected value shown.

Denotes discrepancy between price written in word and 
numbers.  Price written in words shown.

Ideal Landscaping Construction 
Inc

CONTRACTOR #2
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